




BBQ
STARTS AT 6PM

BBQ SKEWERS SPECIALITIES

CHICKEN BREAST & LEGS
BEEF SKEEWER
KING TIGER PRAWN
VEGGIES

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE
OF SKEWER

MEDIUM
(150GR)

LARGE
(300GR)

120k
180K
160K
60K

230K
350K
310K
110K

SEAFOOD ON THE GRILL MEaT ON THE GRILL

CALAMARI 200GR
BUTTER FISH 200GR
MAHI-MAHI 200GR
TUNA STEAK 200GR

150K
160K
160K
170K

BEEF RIB EYE (AUS) 300GR 350K

CHOOSE TWO SIDES

FRESH 
PAPAYA
SALAD

ROASTED
VEGGIES

FRENCH 
GRATIN 

DAUPHINOIS
+ 20K

SMASHED 
POTATOES

RICE

EXTRAS

40K

HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES
FRESH PAPAYA SALAD
SMASHED POTATOES

50K
40K
30K

FRENCH GRATIN DAUPHINOIS
RICE
ROASTED VEGGIES

70K
20K

(All prices are subject to 16,5% Tax and Service)

BBQ & Big Plates



Bowls
VEGAN POKE BOWL
Rice, Grated Carrots, Cucumber Julienne, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Red and White 
Cabbage, Roasted Zucchini, Pickles, 
Asian Fusion Dressing

Tuna, Rice Asian Fusion 
Dressing, Pickles, Coleslaw, Raw 
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Roasted Zucchini, Grated Carrots

Tuna poke BOWL

80K

130K

MEDITARRENEAN 
COUSCOUS SALAD
Couscous Tabouleh,  Sun-dried 
Tomatoes, Shallot, Cucumber, Paprika, 
Parsley, Lime Juice, Olive Oil, Mint 
Dressing, Tzatziki, Roasted Quinoa

Baby Romaine Lettuce, 
Parmesan chips, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Croutons, Caesar Dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR  CRISPY CHICKEN

80K

Fusilli, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Olives, Feta, Lime Juice, Parsley, Dill, 
Olive Oil Dressing, Capers, Sun-dried 
Tomatoes, Foccacia Bread

PASTA GREEK SALAD 85K

THE BACON EGGPLOSIVE BURGER

130K

Burgers

Salads

90K

BURRATA SALAD
Burrata, Tomatoes in 3 ways, 
Rucula, Dry Olives, Pesto, Gressini

Artisan Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled
Cucumber, Beef Patty, Cheddar, Bacon, 
Onion Compote, Fried Egg, Signature 
Sauce
THE "KING OF GILI"
Artisan Bun, Crispy Marinated Chicken, 
Cheddar, Coleslaw, Pickled Cucumber, 
Tomato, Onion Compote, Signature Sauce

THE ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER
Artisan Bun, Beef Patty, Cheddar, Pickled 
Cucumber, Fresh Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, 
Signature Sauce

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
EXTRAS

BEEF PATTY 120GR
EGG
CHEDDAR
BACON

40K
25K
25K
30K

BEST SELLER VEGGIE VEGAN

140K

130K

130K

Bowls, Salads & Burgers
(All prices are subject to 16,5% Tax and Serivce)

Sandwiches
GRILLED SMOKED HAM CHEESE
Artisan Loaf Bread, Mozarella, Cheddar, 
Smoked Ham, Onion Compote, Curry 
Sauce

90K

ITALIAN CHICKEN FOCCACIA
Artisan Foccacia Bread, Crispy Chicken, 
Cheddar, White & Red Cabbage, Tartar 
Sauce

90K

MEDITERRANEAN BURRATA 
FOCCACIA
Artisan Foccacia Bread, Burrata, Tomato 
Confit, Pesto, Eggplant Caviar, Rucula

90K

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

OR PRAWNS 120K

BURRATA 70K



Starters & Tapas
CROQUETAS PAPAYA

GARLIC FOCACCIA BREAD
Artisan Foccacia Bread with Aïoli

FRENCH FRIES HAND CUT

Baby Roasted Potatoes, Chili Mayo, 
Housse dressing & Smoked Paprika

SMASH POTATOES "BRAVAS"

Homemade Artisan Bread, 
Tomato, Pesto, Parmesan

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA TANGO

Tortilla Flour, Crispy Marinated 
Chicken, Coleslaw, Pineapple 
Salsa & Mexico Salsa

HAWAIAN CHICKEN TACOS

Tortilla Flour, Chicken, Cheese, 
Jalapeno, Confit Onion

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

CALAMARI FRITTI

Tuna Tartare, Avocado Cream, 
Tortilla Tostada, Caramelized 
Onion, Sesame, Parsley, Garlic Oil

TUNA TARTARE

50k

50k

50k

55k

65k

75k

85k

80k

130k

Mix Platter
2 Pax

Hummus, Eggplant Caviar, 
Vegetables Tempura, Marinated 
Artichokes, Tzatziki Sauce with Raw 
Vegetables, Spiced Crackers, Crackers

PAPAYA VEGGIE DUO 180k

Homemade Foccacia Bread, 
Burrata, Roasted Paprika, 
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, 
Onion Pickles

PIZZETTA FOCACCIA 130k

Croquetas, Quesadillas, Smash 
Potatoes, Prawns Schnitzel, Tomato
Bruschetta

PAPAYA MIX PLATTER 240k

BEST SELLER VEGGIE VEGAN

Starters & Tapas

prawns schnitzel
Crispy Fresh Prawns, Tartar Sauce

85k

(All prices are subject to 16,5% Tax and Service)
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